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Fiscalia Nacional en lo Criminal y Correccional N° 62 - Titulares

Apellido

Nombre

DNI

Sacco
Giangreco
Cammertoni
Fernandez
Salerno
Musumeci
Biera

Frank
Azzolin
Vanotti
Gonzalez
Cicarelli
Céceres
Baez

Leyro Diaz
Scorza
Guillamondegui
Sosa

Villar

Rial

Victoria

Luis

Sandra

Marta Irene
Luciana

Maria Paula
Adriana

Jesus Mauro
Maria Cecilia
Martina

Daiana

Martin

Nicolds Eduardo
Romina Solange
Nicolas

Tatiana

Erika Natali
Johanna Giselle
Carla Estefania
Romina Daiana

35971509
17142374
23968654
29800554
33877641
37216320
33191697
35095036
24235834
34142679
33872004
34800886
39208115
35401220
38617643
34415034
36075936
31693151
31114829
35244005

Fiscalia Nacional en lo Criminal y Correccional N° 62 - Suplentes

Apellido
Villotta
Kafievsky
Metelskyj
Fortuny De La Vega
Schlenker
Maslup
Cervetto
Rodriguez
Peralta
Schiariti
Campaiid
Borromeo
Gatti
Fox
Galmes Chamorro
Baigorria
Wtadystaw
D'agostino Rodriguez
Moran
Hayes

Nombre
Maria Victoria
Lucas
Micaela Soledad
Verdnica Laura
Nicolds Adrian
Amira
Macarena Soledad
Romina Yasmin
Diego Roberto
Lorena Natalia
Magali
Juan Pablo
Catalina Andrea
Eduardo
Florencia
Jonathan Emmanuel
Agustina Natalia
Alejandro Guillermo
Pablo Andres
Simon

DNI
33789442
29544618
3761554
39287304
34875167
36452527
37204170
30599772
38358571
28505247
33300197
35993840
36050334
35970436
37752413
35899187
31776440
35959716
28994840
38258548




